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OEM Reference

FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FORCE
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
ZASTAVA
ZASTAVA
ZASTAVA
ZASTAVA

46820833
51732993
51804991
K46820833
C0O4147
46820833
51732993
51802116
51804892
51804991
K46820833
46820833
51732993
51804991
K46820833

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR 08042046
AKS DASIS 082034N
VERTAT 103326
AUTOGAMMA 103326
EUROREPAR 1610159380
EUROREPAR 1610159380
AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER 161104
VAN WEZEL 17005289
KUHLER SCHNEIDER 1720341
MAGNETI MARELLI 350203158000
NRF 35500
KALE OTO RADYATOR 386000
4SEASONS 43057
SCHLIECKMANN 60175289
SCHLIECKMANN 60175289
VALEO 812744
VALEO 812744
VALEO 818021
VALEO 818021
MOTRIO 8671017704
WAECO 8880400412
BEHR HELLA SERVICE 8FC351301711
GERI 905584
MAHLE AC372000P
MAHLE AC372000P
MAHLE AC372000P
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